
TURF MACHINERY SPARES LTD
3a Monument Way West Woking, GU21 5EN
01483 764467
https://turfmachinery.rrproducts.com/

Details
Includes 20 ea: R453023 Washer, RP455-4 Nut; 19
ea: RP1470-1 Bolt; 2 ea: R3290-133 Screw; 1 ea:
RP1470-2 Bolt

Specifications
Manufacturer R&R Products

Replacement Parts
R3290-133 Screw - Machine 1/4-20

x 3/4
R453023 Washer - Flat 1/4
RP1470-1 Bolt - Carriage 1/4 x

1-1/4
RP1470-2 Bolt - Carriage 1/4 x

1-3/4
RP455-4 Nut - 1/4-20 Hex Clear

Zinc

Hardware Kit - Fits RP1455
RP1470


